Dibsys Technologies
Copyright © Hangzhou Dibsys Technologies Co.,Ltd. All Rights. ¦ www.dibvision.com ¦ sales@dibvision.com ¦ +86 571 8971 4580 ¦ Skype:dibdvb
ENC3184 a professional, Full-featured MEPG-2&H.264/AVC Magnum hardware compression solution, is designed for Cable,
Satellite, Terrestrial, IPTV Live delivery of efficient bit-rate utilization for delivery of high quality video. Operators can provide
multiple, feature-rich series and utilize less space than required in a traditional head-end performance.
ENC3184 supports PAL or NTSC or SECAM video input and audio signal can be analog audio content encoding in MPEG-2
and MPEG-4 AVC formats in a variety of standard video resolutions simultaneously. Significantly enhances bandwidth
efficiency, and it provides up to Eight standard definition (SD) of superior quality constant bit-rate (CBR) or variable bit-rate

Dimensions 460(L)x483(W)x44.5mm(H) (1RU)
Weight 6.2kg
Ordering Information
ENC3144 4 channels CVBS input, MPEG2/H.264
ENC3184 8 channels CVBS input, MPEG2/H.264
ENC3145 4 channels SDI input MPEG2/H.264
ENC3185 8 channels SDI input, MPEG2/H.264